L03000030559

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Add	iress)				
(Add	iress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Doc	sument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
i Brazinti Pirit 15 wang di ta	Office Use Only				
 Statistics Statistics Statistics Statistics Statistics Statistics 					
No til Notico di signiti	2 100				
W.P. Vecilyer					

1



07/18/05--01012--008 ****





TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 1ST INTEGRITY INVESTMENTS, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ERIK TAMAYO

(Name of Person)

1ST INTEGRITY INVESTMENTS, LLC

(Firm/Company)

555 E ELKCAM CIRCLE

(Address)

MARCO ISLAND, FL 34145

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ALBERT J W	AGNER	at (239) 394-03	58
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
	Ũ		pers CO 👝
Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Senclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1ST INTEGRITY INVESTMENTS, LLC

1

. . "

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 08/18/2003	and assigned
	document number L03000030559	

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

THAT THE OPERATING MEMBER BE AND IS HEREBY CHANGED TO: ERIK TAMAYO, OPERATING MEMBER 555 E. ELKCAM CIRCLE MARCO ISLAND, FL 34145

AND THAT JOHN NACHEF BE AND HEREBY RESIGNS AS OPERATING MEMBER AND MAY BE SHOWN SIMPLY AS A MEMBER OF THE COMPANY: IOHN P NACHEF, MEMBER 355 E ELKCAM CIRCLE MARCO ISLAND, FL 34145

ND THAT ROBERT J POPOFF BE SHOWN AS A MEMBER: ROBERT J POPOFF 55 E ELKCAM CIRCLE MARCO ISLAND, FL 34145

O ISLAND, FL 34145		문문	1.7	,
		2012年 1月11日 第11日 第11日 第11日 第11日 第11日 第11日 第11		• • • • •
Dated JULY 11	, <u>2005</u>	SCE	18	: #.7]
/			υ	
		الله () 1	ŝ	"Letter"
Tran	Aunt	Rebut hips	æ	
1-10-1-	Signature of a member or authorized represent.	ative of a member		
ERIK TAMAY	O, JOHN P NACHEF, AND ROBERT POPOF	F		
	Typed or printed name of sign	ee		

30 2